
                                                                                         MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, MUZAFFARNAGAR 

                                                                                                            MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH: AUGUST 2021

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: RADIODIAGNOSIS & IMAGING

S.NO DATE DAY TIMING NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH LECTURE TOPIC

1 02.08.2021 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD  2019 & 2020
GD - Congenital renal disease by Dr 

Ayushman

2 03.08.2021 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr A P Singh Asso Prof  2019 & 2020
Seminar - 1st Trimester of pregnancy by Dr 

Navi 

3 04.08.2021 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Asso Prof  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Gestational trophoblastic disease 

by Dr Divya

4 05.08.2021 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Gupta S R  2019 & 2020 Journal Club - by Dr Geetesh

5 06.08.2021 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 Theory Class 

6 06.08.2021 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 Practical - FRS

7 07.08.2021 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 Case Presentation - by Dr Neha

8 09.08.2021 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD  2019 & 2020
GD  - Chromosomal abnormalities by Dr 

Abhijeet

9 10.08.2021 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr A P Singh Asso Prof  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Abnormalities of fetal face by Dr 

Venketeshwar

10 11.08.2021 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Fetal brain abnormalities by Dr 

Ritwik

11 12.08.2021 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 Journal Club by Dr Navi

12 13.08.2021 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Asso Prof  2019 & 2020 Theory Class 

13 13.08.2021 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Rajesh Arora Asso Prof  2019 & 2020 Practical - FRS

14 14.08.2021 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Gupta SR  2019 & 2020 Case Presentation - by Dr Ayushman

15 16.8.2021 Monday 9-10 AM Dr A P Singh Asso Prof  2019 & 2020 GD - fetal hydrops by Dr Neha

16 17.08.2021 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Asso Prof  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Sonographic evaluation of placenta 

by Dr Geetesh

17 18.08.2021 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Color doppler ANC study by Dr 

Divya

18 19.08.2021 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 Journal Club by Dr Venketeshwar

19 20.08.2021 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD  2019 & 2020 Theory Class 

20 20.08.2021 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD  2019 & 2020 Practical - FRS

21 21.08.2021 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Gupta SR  2019 & 2020 Case Presentation - by Dr Ritwik

22 23.08.2021 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD  2019 & 2020 GD - Congenital heart disease by Dr Abhijeet

23 24.08.2021 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 Seminar - Neurosonography by Dr Neha



24 25.08.2021 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 Seminar - fetal biometry by Dr Ayushman

25 26.08.2021 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr A P Singh Asso Prof  2019 & 2020 Journal Club - Divya

26 27.08.2021 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Gupta S R  2019 & 2020 Theory Class 

27 27.08.2021 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Gaurav Gupta S R  2019 & 2020 Practical - FRS

28 28.08.2021 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Asso Prof  2019 & 2020 Case Presentation - by Dr Abhijeet

29 31.08.2021 Tuesday 9-10 PM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Abdominal wall anomalies & spinal 

anomalies by Dr Venketeshwar


